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Name

Oswald, Christian
Oswald, Rolf
Oswald, Klaus
Groth, Siegfried
Woucherer, Ralph
Roller, Udo
Puscher, Jorn
Schonberner, Armin
Drewes, Marcel
Kessler, Ralf
Schneider, Dieter
Karls, Jutta
Oswald, Sabrina

Club

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Bittenfeld

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
RKV Lomersheim
RKV Lomersheim
RKV Lomersheim
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
RKV Lomersheim

AC Bad Sackingen
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar

MSC Bittenfeld
57. ADAC-Automobilturnier 24. April 2016

Gruppe A

ADAC
Wirtthg.

X X X X X X X X X X

Gesamt

91,10

91,75
104,04
107,49
120,87
128,72
131,21
131,67
139,52
141,63
201,93
204,12
222,19
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1. Lauf

0:46,96
0:46,99
0:51,81
0:54,95
0:50,84
1:03,20
0:54,90
0:54,81
0:50,76
0:50,46
1:23,71
1:02,10
1:00,04
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2. Lauf

0:45,89
0:46,09
0:52,23
0:54,00
0:50,03
1:05,52
1:01,58
0:56,86
0:52,75
0:48,78
1:22,67
1.03,77
1:00,52

ADAC

ADAC Wiirttemberg
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3. Lauf

0:45,21
0:44,76

0:53,49
0:48,15
0:57,55
0:56,31
0:57,05
0:46,77
0:52,85
1:19,26
1:02,02
1:01,67



MSC Bittenfeld ADAC

57. ADAC-Automobilturnier 24. April 2016

Gruppe B ADAC Wiirttemberg
ADAC
Name Club Wirttbg. Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf

1. Kessler, Paul RKV Lomersheim X 147,99 0 1:23,06 0 1:22,44 0 1:05,55

2. Dittes, Armin Sternfahrer Club Diedelsheim 158,79 1 1:00,20 1 1:01,62 1 0:58,59

3. Resch, Rudi RKV Lomersheim X 191,14 3 1:38,48 1 1:31,03 0 1:20,11

4.  Frick, Doreen Sternfahrer Club Diedelsheim X 193,63 1 1:21,81 0 1:31,82 1 1:38,81

5. Mann, Christian RKV Lomersheim X 202,52 6 1:09,40 2 1:21,21 0 1:21,31

6. Joszko, Rudolf RKV Lomersheim X 260,20 3 1:18,54 6 1:16,59 2 1:21,66

7. Kalberer, Reiner MSC Deizisau X 354,88 3 2:13,27 5 1:45,35 3 14161
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2.

Name

Birkenmaier, Barbara
Conti, Marco

MSC Bittenfeld
57. ADAC-Automobilturnier 24. April 2016

Gruppe C
Club Ergebnis 1. Lauf
RKV Lomersheim 3 2:41,96 3 2:45,83
MSC Bittenfeld 4 1:34,35 17 1:32,94
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ADAC

ADAC Wiirttemberg

2. Lauf 3. Lauf

2:24,86 3 2:41,96
1:44,90 4 1:34,35



